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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loulé, 2- - 3-7-2016

Prova 16 Femin., 50m Costas Absolutos
02-07-2016 - 16:55 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2016

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 Portinado 38.92 336
2. Raquel Ferreira, AFONSO 02 Nautico do Guadiana 39.49 321
3. Alice Vieira, LUZ 02 Lagoa AC 43.97 233
4. Rita, PATARATA 02 Natação de Faro 47.50 184

Juvenis A

1. Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES 01 Armacenenses 38.35 351
2. Catarina Silva, ROQUE 01 Nautico do Guadiana 41.70 273

Juniores

1. Matilde Pereira, MARTINS 99 Naval de Faro 32.91 555
2. Rita Guedes, MOREIRA 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 36.40 410
3. Maiya Kathleen, FARRER 00 Lagoa AC 36.47 408
4. Mariya, LUKASHYK 00 Natacao de Lagos 37.34 380
5. Carolina Costa, FERNANDES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 38.07 359

Kiara Mhairi, FARRER 00 Lagoa AC 38.07 359
7. Lara Colaço, MARTINS 99 Naval de Faro 38.45 348
8. Jessica Reis, COSTA 99 Lagoa AC 39.01 333
9. Ana Luis, SILVA 00 Armacenenses 42.08 265

10. Inês, BATISTA 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 48.69 171

Absolutos

1. Beatriz Sousa, GROU 96 Tavira Natação 31.44 637
2. Matilde Pereira, MARTINS 99 Naval de Faro 32.91 555
3. Maria Morgado, FRANCO 98 Portinado 33.46 528
4. Rita Guedes, MOREIRA 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 36.40 410
5. Maiya Kathleen, FARRER 00 Lagoa AC 36.47 408
6. Mariya, LUKASHYK 00 Natacao de Lagos 37.34 380
7. Carolina Costa, FERNANDES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 38.07 359

Kiara Mhairi, FARRER 00 Lagoa AC 38.07 359
9. Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES 01 Armacenenses 38.35 351

10. Lara Colaço, MARTINS 99 Naval de Faro 38.45 348
11. Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 Portinado 38.92 336
12. Jessica Reis, COSTA 99 Lagoa AC 39.01 333
13. Raquel Ferreira, AFONSO 02 Nautico do Guadiana 39.49 321
14. Catarina Silva, ROQUE 01 Nautico do Guadiana 41.70 273
15. Ana Luis, SILVA 00 Armacenenses 42.08 265
16. Alice Vieira, LUZ 02 Lagoa AC 43.97 233
17. Rita, PATARATA 02 Natação de Faro 47.50 184
18. Inês, BATISTA 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 48.69 171


